
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

  
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

4 
 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

1 

7 

 

 

2 

8 

 

 

3 

11 

 

 

4 

12 

 

 

1 

13 

 

 

2 

14 

 

 

3 

15 

 

 

4 

18 

 

 

1 

19 

 

 

2 

20 

 

 

3 

21 

 

 

4 

22 

 

 

1 

25 
 

 

 

2 

26 
 

 

 

3 

27 
 

 

 

4 

28 
 

 

 

1 

 

29 
 

 

 

2 

September 2017         Planning Calendar 

 

 
SAC Grade 9 BBQ 

 
 
 

Ontario University Fair @ MTCC 
Sept 22-24 www.ouf.ca  

 

BEAR 

 

 

 

HOLIDAY 

 
 
 
 
Workout Wednesday 

BEAR 

BEAR 
 
PHOTO DAY 
Leadership Camp @ YLCC 
 
RUN FOR THE CURE 
(Sunday October 1

st
) 

 

STAFF MEETING 

(Late Start Schedule) 
 
 

 

SAC SPIRIT ASSEMBLY 

(Assembly Schedule) 
 
SPIRIT WEEK 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Workout Wednesday 

 

 

 
 
 
Workout Wednesday 

1
st

 DAY OF SCHOOL 
(Modified Schedule) 
Staff Meeting 8:30 a.m. 
Home Form 10:30 a.m. 
Dept Meeting 12:30 p.m. 

ESL Information Night 
6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

 
Grade 9 Curriculum Night 
7:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
Workout Wednesday 

 
Terry Fox Run 



 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

2 

 

 

3 

3 

 

 

4 

4 
 

 

1 

5 
 

 

2 

6 
 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 
 

 

3 

11 
 

 

4 

 

12 

 
1 

13 

 
2 

16 

 

 

3 

17 

 

 

4 

18 

 

 

1 

19 

 

 

2 

20 

 

 

3 

23 

 

 

4 

24 

 

 

1 

25 

 

 

2 

26 

 

 

3 

27 

 

 

4 

30 

 

 

1 

31 

 

 

2 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

October 2017         Planning Calendar 

 

HOLIDAY 

PA DAY 

 

Canadian National Math 
 League Contest #1 

BEAR 
 

 

 
School Council   
7:00 p.m. Library 
 

BEAR 
 

Halloween Dance 

 

 
 

 

 

Workout Wednesday 

 
 
 
. 

 
Workout Wednesday 

BEAR 

 

 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY & COLLEGE 
INFO NIGHT – 6:30 p.m. 

 

AWARDS CEREMONY 

(Modified Schedule) 
 

 World Teacher’s Day 

 

 
COLLEGE PANEL 

(Assembly Schedule) 
(All Classes) 
 

College Fair – Lunch Time 
 
 

 
 
Workout Wednesday 

 

 
PHOTO RETAKE DAY 
 
MORATORIUM 

 

 

STAFF MEETING 

(Late Start Schedule) 
 

Ontario College Fair @ 
Enercare Centre 
Oct 24-25 www.ocif.ca 

 
Grade 9 Camp Day 
 
Walk/Bike to School Day 
 

Workout Wednesday 

 
Next Generation 
Conference 
Select classes (Gr 9-12) 

 
 

 
Next Generation 
Conference 
Select classes (Gr 9-12) 
 

Workout Wednesday 

 

GR.12 Post-Secondary 
Information Assembly 
 
 

 
SAC Costume Contest 



 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 
 
 
 

3 

2 

 

 

4 

3 

 

 

1 

6 
 

 

2 

7 
 

 

3 

8 
 

 

4 

9 
 

 

1 

10 
 

 

2 

13 
 
 
 

3 

14 
 

 

4 

15 
 
 
 

1 

16 
 

 

2 

17 
 

 

 

20 

 

 

3 

21 

 

 

4 

22 

 

 

1 

23 

 

 

2 

24 

 

 

3 

27 
 
 
 

4 

28 

 
 
 

1 

29 

 
 
 

2 

 

30 
 
 
 

3 

 

November 2017       Planning Calendar 

BEAR 
 

 

 

REPORT CARD 

DISTRIBUTION 

 

Canadian National Math  
League Contest #2 

BEAR 
 

 
School Council   
7:00 p.m. Library 
 

 
Gr 9 Drama and Visual 
 Art Retreat 
 
MUSIC RETREAT @ 
JACKSON’S POINT 

 
 

 

 

Canadian 
Intermediate/Senior Math 
Contest 
Next Generation Conference 

Select Classes (Gr 9-12) 
Workout Wednesday 

 

REMEMBRANCE DAY 

ASSEMBLY 
(Assembly Schedule) 

PARENT TEACHER 

INTERVIEWS 

(Modified Schedule) 
Dismissal: 2:15 p.m. 
Interviews: 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
Gr 10-12 Drama and Visual 

Art Retreat 
 

Grade 8 Parent Information 
Night @ 6:45 p.m. 
 
 
Workout Wednesday 

 
Math @ MAC ONLINE  
Math Contest 
 

 
 

Workout Wednesday 

 

PA DAY 

 
Canadian Open Math 
Challenge 

 

 

STAFF MEETING 

(Late Start Schedule) 
 
 

 

Take Our Kids to Work Day 
 
Toronto Symphony Music Trip 
Gr 10,11,12 @ 11:00 a.m. 
 

Workout Wednesday 

Grade 9 Arts Trip 
(Music, Drama, Visual Arts) 

 
Next Generation Conference 
Select Classes (Gr 9-12) 
 
 
Workout Wednesday 

 

 
GRAD PHOTOS 

 
SAC Twin Day 



 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

4 
 

 

4 

5 
 

 

1 

6 
 

 

2 

7 
 

 

3 

8 
 

 

4 

11 
 

 

1 

12 
 

 

2 

13 
 

 

3 

14 
 

 

4 

15 
 

 

1 

18 
 

 

2 

19 
 

 

3 

20 
 

 

4 

21 
 

 

1 

22 
 

 

2 

25 

 

26 

 

27 28 

 

29 

December 2017                   Planning Calendar 

 

 

BREAK BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK BREAK 

BEAR  

 
MUSIC RETREAT @ 
JACKSON’S POINT 

 

PA DAY 

 

 
School Council  
7:00 p.m. Library 

 

SAC TALENT SHOW 

(Modified Schedule) 

 
“12 Most Wonderful Days of 
the Year” Fundraising 
Campaign Begins 

 

BEAR Feeder School Concert 
(Commons) 

Winter Music Concert  
(Commons) 

 
Canadian National Math 
League Contest #3 

 

STAFF MEETING 

(Late Start Schedule) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Workout Wednesday 

 
 
 

 
 
Workout Wednesday 

 
Next Generation Conference 
Select Classes (Gr 9-12) 
 
Day of Remembrance & Action 
 
Workout Wednesday 



 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 
 

 

2 
         BREAK 

 

3 
       BREAK 

 

4 
        BREAK 

 

5 
 

 

 

8 
 

 

3 

9 
 

 

4 

10 
 

 

1 

11 
 

 

2 

12 
 

 

3 

15 

 

 

4 

16 
 

 

1 

17 
 

 

2 

18 
 

 

3 

19 
 

 

4 

22 
 

 

1 

23 
 

 

2 

24 
 

 

3 

25 
 

 

4 

26 
 

 

1 

29 

 

 

2 

30 

 
 

3 

31 

 
 

4 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

January 2018       Planning Calendar 

  
 
  
 
Workout Wednesday 

 

MORATORIUM Gr 12 

 
 
Workout Wednesday 

BEAR 
 

BEAR 
 

BEAR 
 
GRADE 12 SEMESTERED 

MATH EXAM 

Regular Schedule for Gr 9 - 11 
No Grade 12 Classes 

 

 BREAK 
 

 

 

MORATORIUM Gr 12 

 

 
 

 

Start of Semester Two 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Workout Wednesday 

HOLIDAY 
 

 
Canadian National Math 
League Contest # 4 
  
 

 

STAFF MEETING 

(Late Start Schedule) 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Workout Wednesday 

 
MORATORIUM 

 

Therapy Dogs Visit 
 
  
 



 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

1 
 

 

1 

2 
 

 

2 

5 

 

 

3 

6 
 

 

4 

7 
 

 

1 

8 
 

 

2 

9 
 

 

3 

12 

 

 

4 

13 
 

 

1 

14 
 

 

2 

15 
 

 

3 

16 
 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

20 
 

 

4 

21 
 

 

1 

22 
 

 

2 

23 
 

 

3 

26 

 

 

4 

27 

 

 

1 

28 

 
 

2 

 
 
 

 

 

February 2018       Planning Calendar 

Sears Drama Festival  

 

BEAR 

Waterloo Canadian 
Computing Competition 
PARENT TEACHER 

INTERVIEWS 

6:00 – 8:00 p.m 
Workout Wednesday 

 
Canadian National Math 
League Contest #5 
 
SAC Wedding Day 

 

BEAR 
 

  
COURSE SELECTION 
MARKETPLACE @ Lunch 
 
 
Workout Wednesday 
 
 

PA DAY 

BEAR 

 

HOLIDAY 

 
Sounds of Toronto Combined 
Band Rehearsal 
 
Waterloo -Pascal/ Cayley/ 
Fermat Contest 

 
School Council  
7:00 p.m. Library 

  
LOVE WEEK  
OBA Concert Band Festival @ 
Le Parc Conference Centre 

 

 

Workout Wednesday 

 

 

STAFF MEETING 

(Late Start Schedule) 
 

MORATORIUM 

Gr 9 & 12 Course Selections 
Due 

 

LATE START SCHEDULE 

 
 
American  Math Contest 

Sounds of Toronto Combined 
Choir Rehearsal 
 

 

COURSE SELECTION 

ASSEMBLIES 

(Assembly Schedule) 
 

 
 
 

 
Gr 10 & 11 Course 
Selections Due 

Workout Wednesday 



 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 1 
 

 

3 

2 
 

 

4 

5 
 

 

1 

 

6 
 

 

2 

 

7 
 

 

3 

 

8 
 

 

4 

9 
 

 

1 

 12 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

 
19 

 

 

2 

20 
 

 

3 

21 
 

 

4 

22 

 

 

1 

23 

 

 

2 

26 
 

 

 

3 

27 
 

 

 

4 

28 
 

 

 

1 

29 
 

 

 

2 

30 
 

 

 

 

March 2018        Planning Calendar 

BEAR 
 

 

 

HOLIDAY 
 

 

 

School Council  
7:00 p.m. Library 

 
Skills and Technology Week 

Sears Drama Festival 

 

 
Sounds of Toronto Combined 
Choir Rehearsal 
 
 

 Workout Wednesday 

BEAR 

 

Feeder School Jazz Festival @ 
Bethune Commons 

 

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK 

 BEAR 

 

 
Canadian National Math 
League Contest #6 

 

STAFF MEETING 

(Late Start Schedule) 
 
Sounds of Toronto 
Combined Band Rehearsal 

 
 
 
 
 
Workout Wednesday 

 
 
 
 
 

Workout Wednesday 

 
MORATORIUM 



 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

2 
 

 

 

 

3 
 
 

3 

4 
 

 

4 

5 
 
 

1 

6 
 
 

2 

9 
 

 

 

3 

10 
 

 

 

 

11 
 

 

 

4 

12 
 

 

 

1 

13 
 

 

 

2 

16 

 

 

3 

17 
 

 

4 

18 

 

 

1 

19 
 

 

2 

20 
 

 

3 

23 
 

 

4 

24 

 

 

1 

25 
 

 

2 

26 

 

 

3 

27 

 

 

4 

30 
 

 

 

1 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

April 2018        Planning Calendar 

 

Be Well Bethune Week 

Kick Off 

(Assembly Schedule) 
 

BE WELL BETHUNE WEEK 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Workout Wednesday 

Canadian Team Math 
Competition @ Waterloo 

Therapy Dogs Visit 
 
TDSB creates 
Drama/Film/Visual Arts 

Festival 

 
Moratorium for EQAO 
Participants 
 

Waterloo Euclid Contest 
 

Sounds of Toronto Rehearsal 
 @ Massey Hall 
 

Workout Wednesday 

TEDx Bethune 

(Assembly Schedule) 

 
 
 
 

Battle of the Disc Fundraiser 
(Ultimate Frisbee) 

 

REPORT CARD 

DISTRIBUTION 
 

Waterloo-Fryer/Galois/ 
Hypatia Contest 
 

Sounds of Toronto Concert 
@ Massey Hall 

BEAR 

 
 

 
SAC Uni Day 

 

 

HOLIDAY 
 

NO CLASSES 

EQAO Literacy Test 

For all eligible students 
 
Pizza lunch for EQAO 
participants 

Workout Wednesday 

Feeder School Mini Band 

Festival @ Bethune 
Commons 

 
School Council  
7:00 p.m. Library 

 
Summative Period Begins 
 
TDSB creates 
Drama/Film/Visual Arts 
Festival 

 

 
Workout Wednesday 

STAFF MEETING 

(Late Start Schedule) 
 
 

Spring Music Concert @ 
Markham Theatre 

MORATORIUM 

 
U of T High School Choral 
Workshop 
 

BEAR 

BEAR 

 
 

BEAR 



 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
 

 

 

1 
 

 

2 

2 
 

 

3 

3 
 

 

4 

4 
 

 

1 

7 
 

 

2 

8 
 

 

3 

9 
 

 

4 

10 
 

 

1 

11 
 

 

2 

14 
 

 

3 

15 
 

 

4 

16 
 

 

1 

17 
 

 

2 

18 
 

 

3 

21 
 

 

 

22 

 

 

4 

23 

 

 

1 

24 

 

 

2 

25 

 

 

3 

28 

 

 

4 

29 

 

 

1 

30 

 

 

2 

31 
 

 

3 

 
 

 

 

May 2018        Planning Calendar 

 
 
 
 
 
Workout Wednesday 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
Workout Wednesday 

BEAR 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Workout Wednesday 

 
School Council  
7:00 p.m. Library 
 

 

 
 

 
 
Workout Wednesday 

 

 

HOLIDAY 

SAC BBQ 

(Modified Schedule) 

 

  

ATHLETIC BANQUET 

BEAR 
 

SAC Meme Day 

 

Math & Computer Awards 
Ceremony 
 
 
 
Workout Wednesday 

 
 
 
Music Fest Nationals 
 

 

SAC ELECTIONS 

(Assembly Schedule) 

 

STAFF MEETING 

(Late Start Schedule) 
 
 

 

 
TDSB creates 
Drama/Film/Visual Arts 
Festival 
 

 

MORATORIUM 



 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 
 

 

4 

4 
 

 

1 

5 
 

 

2 

6 
 

 

3 

7 
 

 

4 

8 
 

 

 

11 
 

 

 

12 
 

 

 

13 
 

 

 

14 
 

 

 

15 
 

 

 

18 
 

 

 

19 
 

 

 

20 
 

 

 

21 
 

 

 

 

22 
 

 

 

 25 

 

 

 

26 
 

 

 

27 
 

 

PA 

28 
 

 

PA 

29 
 

 

PA 
 

June 2018        Planning Calendar 

MORATORIUM 

 
SAC Ice Cream Day 

COMMENCEMENT 

1:00 P.M. 

 

PM EXAMS 

 

EXAMS 

REPORT CARD PICK UP 

 

  

MORATORIUM 

 

Art Show (pm) 
 

MORATORIUM 

LOCKER CLEAN OUT & 

Yearbook Distribution 

(Modified Schedule) 
Art Show (daytime) 
Workout Wednesday 

MORATORIUM 

 
EQAO GRADE 9 

MATH 

EXAM RETURN 

 
MUSIC BANQUET 
 
Summer School Sign Up 

GRAD LUNCH 
(Modified Schedule) 
 

 

 

 

 
 
Summer School Sign Up 

EXAMS EXAMS EXAMS 

EXAMS EXAMS EXAMS EXAMS EXAMS 

EXAMS 


