September 2017

' -					
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	y	Thursday	Friday
					1
HOLIDAY 4	1 st DAY OF SCHOOL 5 (Modified Schedule) Staff Meeting 8:30 a.m. Home Form 10:30 a.m. Dept Meeting 12:30 p.m.	Workout Wednesday	6	7	
	2 optg . 2		1		2 3
11	12		13	ESL Information Night 6:00 - 7:00 p.m.	BEAR 15
				Grade 9 Curriculum Night 7:00 – 9:00 p.m.	
4	1	Workout Wednesday	2		3 4
SAC SPIRIT ASSEMBLY 18 (Assembly Schedule)	19		20	2′	SAC Grade 9 BBQ 22
SPIRIT WEEK					
1	2	Workout Wednesday	3	4	Ontario University Fair @ MTCC Sept 22-24 www.ouf.ca 1
25	STAFF MEETING (Late Start Schedule)		27	28 Terry Fox Run	BEAR 29
	(Late Start Solledule)				Leadership Camp @ YLCC
2	3	Workout Wednesday	4	,	RUN FOR THE CURE (Sunday October 1 st) 2

October 2017

							<u> </u>	
Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday	7	Thursday	Friday	
School Council 7:00 p.m. Library	2	GR.12 Post-Secondary Information Assembly	3	Grade 9 Camp Day Walk/Bike to School Day	4	AWARDS CEREMONY (Modified Schedule)	PA DAY	6
	3		4	Workout Wednesday	1	World Teacher's Day 2		
HOLIDAY	9	PHOTO RETAKE DAY	10	Next Generation Conference Select classes (Gr 9-12)	11	COLLEGE PANEL (Assembly Schedule) (All Classes)	BEAR	13
			3	Workout Wednesday	4	College Fair – Lunch Time 1		2
	16	Canadian National Math League Contest #1	17		18	19	BEAR	20
	3		4	Workout Wednesday	1	UNIVERSITY & COLLEGE INFO NIGHT – 6:30 p.m. 2		3
	23	STAFF MEETING (Late Start Schedule) Ontario College Fair @ Enercare Centre	24	Workout Wednesday	25	Next Generation Conference Select classes (Gr 9-12)	BEAR Halloween Dance	27
	30	Oct 24-25 www.ocif.ca SAC Costume Contest	31	,	2	3		4
	1		2					

November 2017

Mondov		Tuesday		Wadnaaday	Thursday	Eridov	
Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
				Take Our Kids to Work Day 1	Canadian Open Math 2	BEAR	3
				Toronto Symphony Music Trip Gr 10,11,12 @ 11:00 a.m.	Challenge		
				Workout Wednesday 3	4		1
School Council 7:00 p.m. Library	6		7	Next Generation Conference Select Classes (Gr 9-12)	9	REMEMBRANCE DAY ASSEMBLY (Assembly Schedule)	10
	2		3	Workout Wednesday 4	1		2
,	13	Canadian National Math	14	Grade 8 Parent Information 15	Grade 9 Arts Trip		17
		League Contest #2		Night @ 6:45 p.m.	(Music, Drama, Visual Arts)	PA DAY	
	3		4	Workout Wednesday 1	2		
GRAD PHOTOS	20		21	Canadian 22 Intermediate/Senior Math Contest	SAC Twin Day	BEAR 2	24
51.0.51.1161.66	3		4	Next Generation Conference Select Classes (Gr 9-12) Workout Wednesday	2	REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION	3
Gr 9 Drama and Visual Art Retreat MUSIC RETREAT @	27	STAFF MEETING (Late Start Schedule)	28	Math @ MAC ONLINE Math Contest	PARENT TEACHER 30 INTERVIEWS (Modified Schedule) Dismissal: 2:15 p.m. Interviews: 5:00 – 8:00 p.m.		
JACKSON'S POINT —	4		1	Workout Wednesday 2	Gr 10-12 Drama and Visual Art Retreat		

December 2017

Monday		Tuesday		Wednesda	у	Thursday	Friday	
							MUSIC RETREAT @ JACKSON'S POINT	1
							PA DAY	
School Council 7:00 p.m. Library	4		5	Next Generation Confere Select Classes (Gr 9-12)		"12 Most Wonderful Days of the Year" Fundraising	BEAR	8
				Day of Remembrance &	Action	Campaign Begins		
	4		1	Workout Wednesday	2	3		4
	11	Winter Music Concert (Commons)	12		13	Feeder School Concert 14 (Commons)	BEAR	15
	1	Canadian National Math League Contest #3	2	Workout Wednesday	3	4		1
	18	STAFF MEETING (Late Start Schedule)	19		20	21	SAC TALENT SHOW (Modified Schedule)	22
	2		3	Workout Wednesday	4	1		2
	25		26		27	28		29
HOLIDAY		BREAK		BREAK		BREAK	BREAK	

January 2018

Monday	Tuesday		Wednesda	у	Thursday	Friday
1 HOLIDAY	BREAK	2	BREAK	3	4 BREAK	BREAK 5
MORATORIUM 8	Canadian National Math League Contest # 4	9		10	11	BEAR 12
3		4	Workout Wednesday	1	2	3
15	Therapy Dogs Visit	16		17	18	BEAR 19
4	1,7 0	1	MORATORIUM Gr 12 Workout Wednesday	2	MORATORIUM Gr 12	GRADE 12 SEMESTERED MATH EXAM Regular Schedule for Gr 9 - 11 No Grade 12 Classes 4
22	STAFF MEETING	23	Workout Wednesday	24	25	BEAR 26
Start of Semester Two	(Late Start Schedule)					
1		2	Workout Wednesday	3	4	1
29		30		31		
2		3	Workout Wednesday	4		

February 2018

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
			COURSE SELECTION 1 ASSEMBLIES (Assembly Schedule)	BEAR 2
			1	2
School Council 7:00 p.m. Library	6	COURSE SELECTION MARKETPLACE @ Lunch	8	BEAR 9
	4	Workout Wednesday 1	2	3
LOVE WEEK OBA Concert Band Festival	Canadian National Math	Waterloo Canadian 14 Computing Competition PARENT TEACHER	LATE START SCHEDULE 15	16 ► PA DAY
Le Parc Conference Centre	SAC Wedding Day	INTERVIEWS 6:00 – 8:00 p.m Workout Wednesday 2	American Math Contest	FADAI
HOLIDAY	STAFF MEETING (Late Start Schedule) 20	21	22	BEAR 23
	MORATORIUM Gr 9 & 12 Course Selections Due 4	Workout Wednesday 1	Gr 10 & 11 Course Selections Due 2	3
26 Sears Drama Festival	Sounds of Toronto Combined Band Rehearsal	28 Sounds of Toronto Combined Choir Rehearsal		
Scars Brama restroar	Waterloo -Pascal/ Cayley/ Fermat Contest 1	Workout Wednesday 2		

March 2018

Monday	1	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
				1	BEAR 2
				Sears Drama Festival 3	4
School Council 7:00 p.m. Library	5	6	7	8	BEAR 9
Skills and Technology	y Week 👤				→
	1	2	Workout Wednesday 3	4	1
	12	13	14	15	16
BREAK		BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK
MODATORUM	19	20	21	22	BEAR 23
MORATORIUM		Canadian National Math League Contest #6			Feeder School Jazz Festival @ Bethune Commons
	2	3	Workout Wednesday 4	1	2
	26	STAFF MEETING 27	28	29	30
		(Late Start Schedule)	Sounds of Toronto Combined Choir Rehearsal		HOLIDAY
	3	Sounds of Toronto Combined Band Rehearsal 4	Workout Wednesday 1	2	

April 2018

Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday	/	Thursday	Friday	/
_	2	MORATORIUM	3		4	Canadian Team Math Competition @ Waterloo	BEAR	6
HOLIDAY		U of T High School Chora Workshop	al			Composition & Waterlee		
		Wolkerlop	3	Workout Wednesday	4	1		2
School Council	9	NO CLASSES EQAO Literacy Test	10	Moratorium for EQAO Participants	11	REPORT CARD 12 DISTRIBUTION	BEAR	13
7:00 p.m. Library		For all eligible students		Waterloo Euclid Contest Sounds of Toronto Rehea	va al	Waterloo-Fryer/Galois/ Hypatia Contest		
	3	Pizza lunch for EQAO participants		@ Massey Hall		Sounds of Toronto Concert		2
	3			Workout Wednesday	4	@ Massey Hall		2
Be Well Bethune Week Kick Off (Assembly Schedule)	16	TEDx Bethune (Assembly Schedule)	17		18	Feeder School Mini Band 19 Festival @ Bethune Commons	BEAR	20
BE WELL BETHUNE WI	EEK –							
	3		4	Workout Wednesday	1	2		3
Therapy Dogs Visit	23	STAFF MEETING (Late Start Schedule)	24		25	26	BEAR	27
TDSB creates Drama/Film/Visual Arts								
Festival	4	Spring Music Concert @ Markham Theatre	1	Workout Wednesday	2	Battle of the Disc Fundraiser (Ultimate Frisbee) 3	SAC Uni Day	4
	30							
Summative Period Begins	S							
TDSB creates Drama/Film/Visual Arts								
Festival	1							

May 2018

Monday		Tuesday		Wednesda	y	Thursday	Friday	
		TDSB creates Drama/Film/Visual Arts Festival	1		2	3	BEAR	4
		resuvai	2	Workout Wednesday	3	4	·	1
School Council 7:00 p.m. Library	7		8		9	10	BEAR SAC Meme Day	11
	2		3	Workout Wednesday	4	1		2
	14		15		16	17	SAC BBQ (Modified Schedule)	18
Music Fest Nationals								
	3		4	Workout Wednesday	1	2		3
HOLIDAY	21	MORATORIUM	22		23	24	SAC ELECTIONS (Assembly Schedule)	25
			4	Workout Wednesday	1	2		3
	28	STAFF MEETING (Late Start Schedule)	29	Math & Computer Awar Ceremony	ds30	ATHLETIC BANQUET 31		
	4		1	Workout Wednesday	2	3		

June 2018

Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday	y	Thursday	Friday
							GRAD LUNCH (Modified Schedule)
							4
MORATORIUM	4	MORATORIUM	5	MORATORIUM LOCKER CLEAN OUT	, 6	MORATORIUM	7 EQAO GRADE 9 8
SAC Ice Cream Day		Art Show (pm)		Yearbook Distribution			MATH
	4		2	(Modified Schedule) Art Show (daytime)	3		PM EXAMS
	1			Workout Wednesday			4
EXAMS	11	EXAMS	12	EXAMS	13	EXAMS 1	4 EXAMS 15
EXAMS	18	EXAMS	19	EXAMS	20	EXAMS 2	1 _{EXAMS} 22
EXAM RETURN	25		26		27	2	8 29
MUSIC BANQUET						COMMENCEMENT 1:00 P.M.	REPORT CARD PICK UP
Summer School Sign Up		Summer School Sign Up			PA	Р	A PA